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WE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA (0502015C)
SANT'ANASTASIA - 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Torneo WE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA 0502015C

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1467 0 0 1954 M 120357

27 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA CAM NA 1477 0 0 1947 F 123965

11 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA CAM CE 1440 0 0 1937 M 111372

7 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA CAM SA 1442 0 0 1959 M 104301

26 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA CAM BN 1350 0 0 1976 M 123702

1 NC Cito Federica            ITA CAM NA 1359 0 0 1994 F

16 NC Cito Marco               ITA CAM CE 1380 0 0 1992 M 117741

13 NC De Angelis Edoardo       ITA CAM NA 1443 0 0 1990 M 114095

28 NC Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1458 0 0 1965 M 124073

12 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1413 0 0 1989 M 114092

17 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1446 0 0 1952 M 120317

23 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA CAM NA 1434 0 0 1990 M 121981

18 NC Fusco Luigi              ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 1980 M 120318

2 NC Granata Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 20 M

3 NC Grasso Lorenzo           ITA CAM NA 1494 0 0 1961 M

20 NC Iacono Marco             ITA CAM NA 1491 0 0 1979 M 120635

22 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1305 0 0 1997 M 121522

21 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1323 0 0 1969 M 121510

14 NC Miozzi Carmenzo          ITA MOL CB 1473 0 0 1974 M 115234

8 1N Miraglia Marco           ITA CAM NA 0 0 1984 M 105625

10 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA CAM NA 1407 0 0 1990 M 110225

4 NC Piccolo Michele          ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 20 M

5 3N Romeo Caterina           ITA CAL RC 1503 0 0 1976 F

25 2N Squillante Donato        ITA CAM SA 1629 0 0 1990 M 122124

24 2N Squillante Fabrizio      ITA CAM SA 1650 0 0 1992 M 122120

6 NC Vitulano Gianpaolo       ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 20 M

15 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA CAM NA 1450 0 0 1993 M 115590

9 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1460 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 120357

27 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1947 F 123965

11 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1937 M 111372

7 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1959 M 104301

26 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 123702

1 NC Cito Federica            ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1994 F

16 NC Cito Marco               ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1992 M 117741

13 NC De Angelis Edoardo       ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 114095

28 NC Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 124073

12 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1989 M 114092

17 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1952 M 120317

23 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 M 121981

18 NC Fusco Luigi              ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 120318

2 NC Granata Pasquale         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

3 NC Grasso Lorenzo           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M

20 NC Iacono Marco             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 120635

22 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1997 M 121522

21 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 121510

14 NC Miozzi Carmenzo          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 115234

10 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1990 M 110225

4 NC Piccolo Michele          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

5 3N Romeo Caterina           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 F

25 2N Squillante Donato        ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 122124

24 2N Squillante Fabrizio      ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 122120

6 NC Vitulano Gianpaolo       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

15 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1993 M 115590

9 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 110198
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